
 

 

 

 

  
SIZE 

 
BUST 

 
WAIST 

 
HIPS 

SLEEVE 
LENGTH  

LENGTH  

HPS to  
WAIST  

HPS to 
HEM 

 
XS 

 
31 

 
26 

 
35 

 
11.00 

 
14.50 

 
33.00 

 
S 

 
33 

 
28 

 
37 

 
11.25 

            
14.75 

 
33.50 

 
M 

 
35 

 
30 

 
39 

 
11.50 

 
15.00 

 
34.00 

 
L 

 
37 

 
32 

 
41 

 
11.75 

 
15.25 

 
34.50 

SIZE GUIDE for CPMD4 
ALL THE MEASUREMENTS ARE GIVEN IN INCHES 

(CONVERT TO CM; 1 INCH = 2.54 CM ) 

HOW TO MEASURE  

 Cozy Pieces’ products are designed based on given body measurements. 

 Waist , Bust, Hip, Hem , Armhole,  Bicep , Sleeve Open measurements are given as circumference values  

 HPS = HIGH POINT SHOULDER : Measured from highest point of shoulder to a particular hem  

 Please note that  some products may slightly vary from these measurements but you can still follow them to 

find your size  

 Refer Description area for more product specific Details. 


